General Government HR Directors/Contacts

Administrative Hearings Angie Hodge 407-2704 Angie.Hodge@oah.wa.gov

Agriculture Julie Youmans 902-1981 JYoumans@agr.wa.gov

Attorney General Aaron Davis 586-7699 AaronD@atg.wa.gov

Auditor Marie Davis 725-5622 davism@sao.wa.gov

Blind, School for the Anne Baker 696-6321x129 Anne.baker@wssb.wa.gov

Commerce Amy Goodall-Rasmussen 725-2656 Amy.Goodall-
Rasmussen@commerce.wa.gov

Community Colleges, State Bd | Ed McCallister 704-4350 emccallister@SBCTC.edu

Corrections Marcos Rodriguez 725-8416 mrodriguez@docl.wa.gov

Courts, Administrative Off Jane VanCamp 705-5289 Jane.VanCamp@courts.wa.gov

CJTC Sonja Hirsch Peterson 206-835-7356 shirsch@citc.state.wa.us
Deaf, State School for Jessica Sydnor 360-719-4345 Jessica.Sydnor@cdhl.wa.gov
DES Michaela Doelman 407-9214 Michaela.Doelman@des.wa.gov
Early Learning Jamie Mullenix 725-4680 Jamie.Mullenix@del.wa.gov
Ecology Sandi Stewart 407-6218 Sandi.Stewart@ecy.wa.gov
ESD Ron Marshall 902-9415 RMarshall@esd.wa.gov
Financial Institutions Gerri Davis 902-8741 gdavis @dfi.wa.gov

Fish & Wildlife Cindy Colvin 902-2822 Cindy.colvin@dfw.wa.gov
Gambling Commission Lisa Benavidez 486-3456 lisab@wsgc.wa.gov

Health Courtney Dutra 236-4406 Courtney.Dutra@doh.wa.gov
Health Care Authority Jody Costello 725-1937 costej@hca.wa.gov

Historical Society Misty Reese 253-798-5901 Misty.Reese @wshs.wa.gov
Housing Finance Commsn Cindy Felker 206-287-4402 cindy.felker@wshfc.org
Human Rights Commsn Dianna Wilks 359-4944 Dianna.wilks@hum.wa.gov
Industrial Insurance Appeals Christy Sterling 753-6823 x 123 | Christy.Sterling@biia.wa.gov
Insurance Commissioner Melanie Watness 725-7013 MelanieW @oic.wa.gov
Investment Board Tammy Wood 956-4615 TWood@sib.wa.gov

L&l David Puente 902-5698 Puen235@Ini.wa.gov
Legislature Kristin Collins 786-7337 Kristin.collins@leg.wa.gov
Licensing Laurie Milligan 902-3605 Laurie.Milligan@dol.wa.gov
Liquor Control Board Clarice Nnanabu 664-1642 Ccn@lig.wa.gov

Lottery Debbie Robinson 664-4814 drobinson@walottery.com
Military Laura Drybread 253-512-7940 Laura.drybread@mil.wa.gov
Natural Resources Phil Wilson 902-1652 Phillip.Wilson@dnr.wa.gov
OFM Dan Myers 725-0157 Dan.Myers@ofm.wa.gov
Parks Becky Daniels 902-8575 Becky.Daniels@parks.wa.gov
PERC Diane Tucker 570-7335 dtucker@perc.wa.gov
Retirement Systems Chris Greenwalt 664-7065 chrisg@drs.wa.gov

Revenue Steve McLain 704-5729 SteveM@dor.wa.gov
Secretary of State Heather Friedlander-Cross | 704-5203 Heather.Freidlander@sos.wa.gov
Social & Health Services Dave Stewart 725-5844 Dave.Stewart@dshs.wa.gov
State Patrol Travis Matheson 704-2324 Travis.Matheson@wsp.wa.gov
SPI Joe Lee 725-6272 Joe.Lee@K12.wa.us

Student Achievement Council Karen Moton-Tate 753-7802 KarenM@wsac.wa.gov
Transportation Jeff Pelton 705-7388 PeltonJ@wsdot.wa.gov
Treasurer Rich Jones 902-9004 Rich.jones@tre.wa.gov

UuTC Mark Schutter 664-1133 mschutte @utc.wa.gov
WaTech Cheryl Stone 407-9138 Cheryl.stone@watech.wa.gov
Veterans Affairs Angela Roberts 725-2166 AngelaR@dva.wa.gov
Workforce Trng Cord Bd Patrick Woods 709-4622 Patrick.Woods@wtb.wa.gov
Small Agency Shared HR Svs. | Mollie Clinton 407-8268 Mollie.Clinton@des.wa.gov
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